
SOUND SYSTEM

INSTRUMENTS

　　　　　　項 目
MIXING CONSOLE
STAGE BOX
FOH PROCESSOR
FOH SPEAKER
 
FOH POWER AMP
MONI SPEAKER

MONI POWER AMP

EFX
PLAYBACK
CD RECORDER
DVD RECORDER
DYNAMIC MICROPHONES

CONDENSER MICROPHONES

DIRECT BOX     

　　　　　　項 目
DRUMKIT
CYMBALS
BASS AMP HEAD
BASS CABINET
GUTER AMP COMBO
GUTER AMP HEAD

GUITER CABINET

　　メーカー
Pearl
PAISTE
Ampeg
Ampeg
Roland
Marshall
Marshall
Marshall
PLAYTECH
MESA/BOOGIE

　　　　　 型 番
Masters Premium Maple SST
PST5
B2R
SVT810E
JC-120
JCM-900
JCM-2000
1960A
GX412A
４FBB-R-SL

　　　　　 備 考
BD22" FT16"SN14" TT13" TT12"
HH14"CR16"CR18"RD20"

予備

DJ SYSTEM
　　　　　　項 目
MIXER
TURNTABLE

　　メーカー
VESTAX
VESTAX

　　　　　 型 番
PMC50A
SL1200MK3D

　　  項目２

MAIN 
SUB

WEDGE 
FILL
WEDGE
FILL

員数（予備）
１
2
１
4
2
1
5（1）
2
2
１
１
１
１
１
6
6
１
１
１
１
１
１
１
7
4
4
１
6
１

　　メーカー
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
LAB.GRUPPEN
JBL
JBL
LAB.GRUPPEN
Electro/Voice
Electro/Voice
YAMAHA
CREST AUDIO
YAMAHA
TASCAM
TASCAM
Pionner
SHURE
SHURE
SHURE
SHURE
SHURE
SHURE
SENNHEISER
SENNHEISER
audio-technica
AUDIX
AKG
RODE
SHURE
BOSS
RADIAL

　　　　　 型 番
M7CL-48ES
SB168-ES
Lake Processor（PLM内臓）
SRX725
SRX728S
PLM8K44
TX1152FM
TX1152
P7000S
CA6
SPX1000
CD-01U
CD-RW900MkII
DVR-DT70
SM58
SM57
BETA58A
BETA57A
BETA56A
BETA52A
e902
MD421II
ATM25
D2
C-391B
NT5
BETA91
DI-1
PRO D2
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